W02040025 – Rev 1.2                          1                              www.way-on.com
WR431
Adjustable Precision Shunt Regulators
1. General Description
The WR431 is a high precision, highly stable, three-
terminal adjustable shunt regulator with reliable
thermal stability.
The output voltage of the WR431 can be set to any

WR431
Adjustable Precision Shunt Regulators
12. Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
VOLTAGE
TOLERANCE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
PACKAGE
PACKING
QUANTITY
MARKING*
WR431-AS30R 0.4% 2.5V SOT-23 3K/Reel WR431 A XXXX
WR431-BS30R 0.8% 2.5V SOT-23 3K/Reel WR431 B XXXX
WR431-AS31R 0.4% 2.5V SOT-23 3K/Reel WR431 A XXXX
WR431-BS31R 0.8% 2.5V SOT-23 3K/Reel WR431 B XXXX
WR431-AA20R 0.4% 2.5V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR431 A XXXX
WR431-BA20R 0.8% 2.5V SOT89-3 1K/Reel WR431 B XXXX
WR431-AA50R 0.4% 2.5V SOT23-5 3K/Reel WR431 A XXXX
WR431-BA50R 0.8% 2.5V SOT23-5 3K/Reel WR431 B XXXX
WR431-ANM1B 0.4% 2.5V TO-92 2K/Tape box WR431 A XXXX
WR431-BNM1B 0.8% 2.5V TO-92 2K/Tape box WR431 B XXXX
* XXXX is variable.
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201207
Tel: 86-21-50310888 Fax: 86-21-50757680 Email: market@way-on.com